
RECEIVING ORDERS—<H>n«i»««*,

tfo.

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

Debtor's Name.

Maobeath, Margaret ...

Unwin, Charles ... ...

Wilson, Duncan Herbert
Hastings

Davies, Edward ...

Morgan, Job William
(trading as Duffryn
Merthyr Coal Com--
pany)

Backway, Thomas

Madder, Charles

Barraclough, Herbert ...

Warren, Jane Palmer ...

Grewcock, Frederick ...

Fatman, David

Foole, Harry James

Address. ^

56, Bloomsbury-street, Bedford-square, .in
the county of London

Lately residing at 59, Gorst-road, Wands-
• worth Common, in the county of London,

whose present residence the Petitioning
Creditors are unable to ascertain

62, Brook-street, Grosvenor-square, in the
county of London

13, Mary-street, Newtown, Mountain Ash,
Glamorganshire, lately trading at the
Castle Inn, Aberaman, Aberdare, Glamor-
ganshire

Residing at 10, Clifton-street, Aberdare,
Glamorganshire, and trading at High-street,
Aberdare aforesaid, and formerly at the
Taff Vale Yard, Aberdare aforesaid

6, Brookdale-avenue, Ilfracombe, Devon-
shire, lately residing and trading at Bide-
ford, Devonshire

12, Castle-lane, Bedford, Bedfordshire

53, Folly Hall-road, and trading at Folly
Hall Mills, both in Wibsey, Bradford,
Yorkshire

Church House, Eeymer, and 10, 11, and 12,
Junction-parade, Brighton,' both in Sussex

Spring Cottage. Overseal, near Ashby-de-Ia-
Zouch, Leicestershire

Harlton and Lords Bridge Railway Station,
Barton, Cambridgeshire .

Comberton, Cambridgeshire • ...

Description.

Widow

Homoeopathist

Collier and late Inn-
keeper

Coal Merchant ...

Carpenter, lately Builder

Jobmaster ,

Commission Weaver

Boarding-house Keeper,
Spinster •

Cowkeeper

Coal Dealer

Butcher ...

Court.

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court -of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Aberdare

Aberdare

Barnstaple ...

Bedford

Bradford

Brighton

Burton-on-Trent

Cambridge

Cambridge

Date of
Filing Petition.

Oct. 29, 1896

Jan. 20, 1897

Jan. 26, 1897

Feb. 12, 1897

Feb. 12, 1897

Feb. 11, 1897

Feb. 13, 1897

Feb. 12, 1897

Feb. 12, 1897

Feb. 11, 1897

Feb. 13, 1897

Feb. 11, 1897

No. of
Matter.

1310
of 1896

68
of 1897

90
of 1897

5
of 1897

4
of 1897

2
of 1897

3
of 1897

13
of 1897

10
of 1897

2
of 1897

6
of 1897

5
of 189J

Date of
Beeetving Order.

Feb. 10, 1897

•E1VU 11 1 COTreu. 11, ley?

Feb. 11, 1897

Feb. 12, 1897

Feb. 12, 1897

Feb. 11, 1897

Feb. 13, 1897

Feb. 12, 1897

Feb. 12, 1897

Feb. 11, 1897

Feb. 13, 1897

Feb. 11, 1897

No. o*
Receiving

Order.

74

tyn7»

78

5

4

1

3

13

5

2

6

5

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Creditor's...

Creditor's..

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec.4-l(G.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

•

§
Q

B
g

OS
*» '

M
00


