RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7			<u> </u>				¹ 2
No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
511	Maobeath, Margaret	56, Bloomsbury-street, Bedford-square, in the county of London	Widow	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Oct. 29, 1896	1310 of 1896	Feb. 10, 1897	74	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
512	Unwin, Charles	Lately residing at 59, Gorst-road, Wands- worth Common, in the county of London, whose present residence the Petitioning Creditors are unable to ascertain		High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Jan. 20, 1897	68 of 1897	Feb. 11, 1897	79	Creditor's	
513	Wilson, Duncan Herbert Hastings	62, Brook-street, Grosvenor-square, in the county of London	Homceopathist	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Jan. 26, 1897	90 of 1897	Feb. 11, 1897	78	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
514	Davies, Edward	13, Mary-street, Newtown, Mountain Ash, Glamorganshire, lately trading at the Castle Inn, Aberaman, Aberdare, Glamor- ganshire	Collier and late Inn- keeper	Aberdare	Feb. 12, 1897	5 of 1897	Feb. 12, 1897	5	Debtor's	GAZETTE,
515	Morgan, Job William (trading as Duffryn Merthyr Coal Com pany)	Residing at 10, Clifton-street, Aberdare, Giamorganshire, and trading at High-street, Aberdare aforesaid, and formerly at the Taff Vale Yard, Aberdare aforesaid	Coal Merchant	Aberdare	Feb. 12, 1897	4 of 1897	Feb. 12, 1897	4	Debtor's	-
516	Backway, Thomas	6, Brookdale-avenue, Ilfracombe, Devon- shire, lately residing and trading at Bide- ford, Devonshire	Carpenter, lately Builder	Barnstaple	Feb. 11, 1897	2 of 1897	Feb. 11, 1897	1	Debtor's	FEBRUARY
517	Madder, Charles	12, Castle-lane, Bedford, Bedfordshire	Jobmaster	Bedford	Feb. 13, 1897	3 of 1897	Feb. 13, 1897	3 `	Debtor's	UAR
518	Barraclough, Herbert	53, Folly Hall-road, and trading at Folly Hall Mills, both in Wibsey, Bradford, Yorkshire	Commission Weaver	Bradford	Feb. 12, 1897	13 of 1897	Feb. 12, 1897	13	Debtor's	Y 16,
519	Warren, Jane Palmer	Church House, Keymer, and 10, 11, and 12, Junction-parade, Brighton, both in Sussex	Boarding-house Keeper, Spinster	Brighton	Feb. 12, 1897	10 of 1897	Feb. 12, 1897	5	Debtor's	1897.
520	Grewcock, Frederick	Spring Cottage. Overseal, near Ashby-de-la- Zouch, Leicestershire	Cowkeeper	Burton-on-Trent	Feb. 11, 1897	2 of 1897	Feb. 11, 1897	2	Debtor's	
521	Patman, David	Harlton and Lords Bridge Railway Station, Barton, Cambridgeshire	Coal Dealer	Cambridge	Feb. 13, 1897	6 of 1897	Feb. 13, 1897	6	Debtor's	, .
522	Poole, Harry James	Comberton, Cambridgeshire	Butcher	Cambridge	Feb. 11, 1897	5 of 1897	Feb. 11, 1897	5	Debtor's	

942

.